1-888-332-6419
Lifting Bags
Aramid Reinforced
• High pressure air lifting bags require only 1” clearance and can lift up to 86 tons
• 3 or 4 layers of Aramid Fiber on both sides of the bag to create a lifting bag unequaled in strength and durability.
• Made in the USA and is ISO 9001/2008 and CE Certified
• Product replacement 3 year unconditional warranty.

raising the axle
of this train car
for maintenance
Lifting bags are
useful for many
different types
of applications
M
aintenance K
its / B
ottle Jacks
Lifting Bag Accessories
Aramid Reinforced
Reference Image Model Number Description
LB-ACVC Air-Cock Shut-off Valve W/Safety Coupler
LB-AT80CF 80 cu ft Air Tank, 3,000psi
LB-AR1 Air Bottle Regulator w/safety coupler
LB-DDC Dual Deadman Control w/safety coupler
LB-SDC Single Deadman Control w/safety coupler
LB-RH10C 10 ft Green Regulator Hose w/Safety Couplers
LB-H16YC 20 ft Yellow High Pressure Hose w/safety coupler
LB-H32YC 32 ft Yellow High Pressure Hose w/safety coupler
LB-H16BC 20 ft Blue High Pressure Hose w/safety coupler
LB-H32BC 32 ft Blue High Pressure Hose w/safety coupler
LB-H16RC 20 ft Red High Pressure Hose w/safety coupler
LB-H32RC 32 ft Red High Pressure Hose w/safety coupler
LB-MCP4 Master Control Pkg #4
LB-MCP3 Master Control Pkg #3